Spirit of Stewardship 2019 - Event Schedule

Friday March 1, 2019
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.

Saturday March 2, 2019
8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

Registration
Welcome, Introductions
Workshops

Generational Giving by Alex Wales
Stewardship in Small Church by Sue Ann Seel

An African/Immigrant perspective on being the church through
generous giving by David Nzioka

Re-thinking “Gratitude” by Cindy Rigby

Afternoon Snacks & Coffee
Workshops

Stories over Numbers: Narrative Budgets by Pat Ireland

Stewardship 101: What is it? What does it mean to the
church? by Laura Frazey

How to make every offering feel speciall by Bryce Wiebe

Supper
Evening Prayer
Plenary | — Cindy Rigby

Registration/ Breakfast snack & Coffee
Worship

Holy Grounds
Chapel

Conference
Genesis House Class Room

Gathering Room West
Genesis House Lg. Room

Holy Grounds

Conference Room

Gathering Room West
Chapel
Genesis House Class Room

Chapel Foyer
Chapel
Chapel

Holy Grounds
Chapel



9:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

Plenary Il — Cindy Rigby
Break
Workshops

Connecting the dots: deploying the four Special Offerings in
the worship, prayer, and practice by Bryce Wiebe

Electronic Giving by Lisa Longo

Bonds of Connection: Shared Mission Support at its Best by
Mary Jorgenson

Tax Code Changes and Implications to Churches by Bryce
Wiebe

Lunch
Plenary Il — Cindy Rigby

Chapel
Holy Grounds

Gathering Room West
Genesis House Lg. Room

Conference Room

Chapel

Chapel Foyer
Chapel



