

Spirit of Stewardship 2019 - Event Schedule

Friday March 1, 2019		
1:00 p.m.	Registration	Holy Grounds
2:00 p.m.	Welcome, Introductions	Chapel
2:30 p.m.	Workshops	
	Generational Giving by Alex Wales	Conference
	Stewardship in Small Church by Sue Ann Seel	Genesis House Class Room
	An African/Immigrant perspective on being the church through generous giving by David Nzioka	Gathering Room West
	Re-thinking "Gratitude" by Cindy Rigby	Genesis House Lg. Room
3:45 p.m.	Afternoon Snacks & Coffee	Holy Grounds
4:00 p.m.	Workshops	
	Stories over Numbers: Narrative Budgets by Pat Ireland	Conference Room
	Stewardship 101: What is it? What does it mean to the church? by Laura Frazey	Gathering Room West
	How to make every offering feel special! by Bryce Wiebe	Chapel
		Genesis House Class Room
5:30 p.m.	Supper	Chapel Foyer
6:30 p.m.	Evening Prayer	Chapel
6:45 p.m.	Plenary I – Cindy Rigby	Chapel
Saturday March 2, 2019		
8:00 a.m.	Registration/ Breakfast snack & Coffee	Holy Grounds
8:30 a.m.	Worship	Chapel

9:30 a.m.	Plenary II – Cindy Rigby	Chapel
10:45 a.m.	Break	Holy Grounds
11:15 a.m.	Workshops	
	Connecting the dots: deploying the four Special Offerings in the worship, prayer, and practice by Bryce Wiebe	Gathering Room West
	Electronic Giving by Lisa Longo	Genesis House Lg. Room
	Bonds of Connection: Shared Mission Support at its Best by Mary Jorgenson	Conference Room
	Tax Code Changes and Implications to Churches by Bryce Wiebe	Chapel
12:30 p.m.	Lunch	Chapel Foyer
1:15 p.m.	Plenary III – Cindy Rigby	Chapel